CS330320PSGRECDS1316
s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s s e r i e s
E330
s e r i e s
E620
s e r i e s
E630
s e r i e s

10	 1 Normally Open* 	 $ 18.00
	 (Contactor Codes G to K)
01	 1 Normally Closed*	 $ 18.00
	 (Contactor Codes G to K)
20	 2 Normally Open*	 $ 31.00
	 (Contactor Codes L to Q)
11	 1 Normally Open and 1 Normally Closed*	 $ 31.00
	 (Contactor Codes L to Q)
*NOTE: Integral right side mounted on Contactor Codes G to K, side mounted on Contactor Codes L to Q.
II. NON-REVERSING CONTACTOR (3 NORMALLY OPEN POLES)
	 RATINGS FOR SWITCHING AC MOTORS - AC-2, AC-3
	 kW (50Hz)	 HP (60Hz)	 CONTACTOR
	 MAX. le (A)	 3 PHASE	 1 PHASE	 3 PHASE	 CAT. NO.
CODE           AC-3	  AC-1	 230V	  400/415V	 500V	 690V	 115V	   230V	 200V	  230V	  460V	  575V	 PREFIX	  LIST
G                    9	               25             2.2	  4	 5.5	 5.5	 1/2	   1-1/2	 3	 3	 5 	   7-1/2	 300-S09N30	  $ 53.00
H                  12            	  25              3   	  5.5	 7.5	 7.5	 3/4	   2	 3	 3	 7-1/2	   10	 300-S12N30	  $ 79.00
J                   18	              32              4	              7.5	 10	 10	 1	   3	 5	 5	 10	   15	 300-S18N30	  $ 87.00
K                  25	              45             7.5	  11	 15	 15	 2	   3	 7-1/2	 7-1/2	 15	   15	 300-S25N30	  $ 99.00
L                  32	              60              9	               15	 18.5	 18.5	 3	   5	 10	 10	 20	   25	 300-S32N30	  $130.00
M                 40	              60             11	  18.5	 25	 30	 3	   5	 10	 15	 30	   25	 300-S40N30	  $178.00
N                  50	              90             15	  22	 30	 35	 3	    7-1/2	 15	 15	 40	   40	 300-S50N30	  $284.00
P                  65           	  110            18.5	 30	 40	 45	 5	   10	 20	             20              50	   50	 300-S65N30	  $350.00
Q                  80	        110	          22	          37	           45	       45	         7-1/2	        15	           20	       25	          50	   60	      300-S80N30     $405.00
SEE OPPOSITE PAGE FOR PART
BUILDER CHARTS V – X
I T ’ S  EASY  TO  BU I LD  YOUR  OWN ENCLOSED  DOL  STAR TER
I. ENCLOSED STARTER TYPE

AC COIL VOLTAGE CODES
VOLTAGE              12        24        48         110 / 120        208      220      230      240      277      	400        400 ~ 415        480       500       550        600
50Hz                  —         —         —                 D                 —        —         —         —         —         —                R                 —           T            U            —
60Hz                  —         —         —                 D                  L         —         —          F           P          —               —                 R           —          —             T
50/60Hz              XB         XC        XJ               —                —       XAJ       XN         —         —      XAM             —                 —          —          —           —
DC COIL VOLTAGE CODES
									                                                         LIST
VOLTAGE                  12                24                  24 ~ 28                 125                 110 ~ 130                   208 ~ 240                  250
-S09 to -S25	             ZB                  ZC                        —                          ZQ                          —                                  —                            ZP             $  35.00
-S32 to -S40             ZB                  ZC                        —                          ZQ                          —                                  —                            ZP             $  78.00
-S50 to -S105           —                  —                        EC                          —                          EL                                  EE                            —             $282.00
Section 8 | 6        724.775.7926  ::  www.c3controls.com
Simply pick the code number from each of the sections below and combine them to build your part number. V. OVERLOAD RELAY CURRENT ADJUSTMENT
	 INSTALLS ON 	 CURRENT ADJUST. 	 OVERLOAD
CODE	 CONTACTOR	  RANGE (A)	 RELAY CAT. NO.	 LIST
43		  0.28 ~ 0.40	 320-B2C40	 $  62.00
44		  0.40 ~ 0.63	 320-B2C63	 $  62.00
45		  0.56 ~ 0.80	 320-B2C80	 $  62.00
46		  0.80 ~ 1.2	 320-B2D12	 $  62.00
47		  1.2 ~ 1.8	 320-B2D18	 $  62.00
48		  1.8 ~ 2.8	 320-B2D28	 $  62.00
49		  2.8 ~ 4.0	 320-B2D40	 $  62.00
50		  4.0 ~ 6.3	 320-B2D63	 $  62.00
51		  5.6 ~ 8.0	 320-B2D80	 $  62.00
52		  7.0 ~ 10.0	 320-B2U10	 $  62.00
53		  8.0 ~ 12.5	 320-B2U12	 $  62.00
54		  10 ~ 15	 320-B2U15	 $  62.00
55		  11 ~ 17	 320-B2U17	 $  62.00
56		  15 ~ 23	 320-B2U23	 $  62.00
57		  22 ~ 32	 320-B2U32	 $  62.00
58		  25 ~ 40	 320-B3U40	 $  94.00
59		  32 ~ 50	 320-B4U50	 $107.00
60		  40 ~ 57	 320-B4U57	 $107.00
61		  50 ~ 63	 320-B4U63	 $107.00
62		  57 ~ 70	 320-B4U70	 $107.00
L, M
VII. 22MM IEC RESET PUSH BUTTON OPTIONS
CODE	        CAP TYPE / COLOR	           CAP MARKING	    LIST
(Blank)     None	                                —	   —